
Class.
(final)

Nation Penalties
(Total)

Team Penalties

(1st day / 2nd day)

Competitors

Penalties
Weight
(total)

Weight
(best)

Fish

(total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Czech Republic

South-Africa

Netherland

France

Italy

Russia

England

Belgium

Croatia

Portugal

Germany

Poland

Hungary

Spain

Finland

39,0

54,0

60,5

67,0

70,0

73,0

73,5

86,0

86,5

87,0

90,0

91,0

101,5

103,5

117,5

17,0- 22,0

33,0- 21,0

24,5- 36,0

41,0- 26,0

36,0- 34,0

28,0- 45,0

30,5- 43,0

42,0- 44,0

54,5- 32,0

39,5- 47,5

45,0- 45,0

56,0- 35,0

47,5- 54,0

43,5- 60,0

62,0- 55,5

1  1  1  2 12
1  1  1  6 13

3  5  7  7 11
3  3  3  5  7

1  2  3  6 12½
1  4  8 10 13

6  7  9  9 10
2  3  4  6 11

2  4  8 10 12
1  2  9 10 12

1  3  4  5 15
5  8  9  9 14

2  3  5  7 13½
2  7 10 11 13

6  7  8  9 12
2  4 10 14 14

6 10 12 12½14
3  5  7  8  9

2  6  8 11 12½
2  8 11 12 14½

3  4 11½13 13½
5  6  6 13 15

8 11½12 12 12½
4  6  7  7 11

4  5 12 12½14
5 12 12 12 13

4  5  8 12 14½
9 10 11 15 15

9 12 12½14 14½

4  8 14 14½15

37.901

13.710

12.191

9.027

17.121

6.340

10.079

6.142

9.108

8.763

6.562

7.347

2.554

2.580

2.779

12.998

4.430

4.520

3.035

10.693

2.450

6.302

2.601

4.527

4.731

2.610

2.735

888

1.404

2.314

50,0

43,0

50,0

35,0

43,0

27,0

61,0

31,0

24,0

22,0

25,0

42,0

15,0

15,0

8,0

Date 26-08-2012

 

Netherland Federation

 

Van Harinxmakanaal

FINAL TEAM CLASSIFICATION

19th Ladies World Championship Coarse Angling

Time
14:45:53 President of Jury



Class.
(final)

Competitor  Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Total)

Placing
(1st day / 2nd day)

Weight
(total)

Weight
(best)

Fish
(total)

Nr.
(tot.)

Legs
played

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Gresova
Bacinova
Zahradkova
Audenaerd
Camporesi
Liebenberg
Novackova
Dagnall
Ferreira
Windels
Brocard
Beck
Gyulánszki
Lubbe
Ferreira
De Klerk
Groot
Hawryhuk
Weekers
Van Zanten
Locker
Chauvot
Eremina
Marchiodi
Vinals Redondo
Timoshkina
Koltcova
Mensink

Jana
Barbora
Klara
Ingeborg
Milena
Adele
Marketa
Helen
Virgínia
Sabine
Emmeline
Astrid
Nikolett
Annetjie
Fátima
Anneline
Anja
Isabelle
Tamara
Jacqueline (J
Wendy
Séverine
Irina
Claudia
Laia
Tatiana
Elena
Chantal

Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Netherland
Italy
South-Africa
Czech Republic
England
Portugal
Belgium
France
Germany
Hungary
South-Africa
Portugal
South-Africa
Netherland
France
Belgium
South-Africa
England
France
Russia
Italy
Spain
Russia
Russia
Netherland

2,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
4,0
6,0
7,0
7,0
8,0
8,0
9,0
9,0
9,0

10,0
10,0
10,0
11,0
12,0
12,0
12,0
12,0
12,0
12,0
13,0
13,0
13,0
13,0
14,0

1 - 1

1 - 1

2 - 1

2 - 1

2 - 2

3 - 3

1 - 6

5 - 2

6 - 2

6 - 2

7 - 2

3 - 6

4 - 5

7 - 3

2 - 8

7 - 3

1 -10

9 - 3

8 - 4

5 - 7

2 -10

6 - 6

3 - 9

12 - 1

4 - 9

4 - 9

5 - 8

6 - 8

13.902
4.918

11.264
5.165
4.623
5.191
7.801
6.765
4.888
1.823
3.062
2.695
1.145
2.969
2.255
1.212
3.173
3.124
2.742
2.208
1.940
760
610

10.693
2.083
1.349
383

2.062

12.998
4.153
9.982
4.520
3.995
4.430
5.317
6.302
4.731
1.607
2.912
1.885
888

2.768
1.256
1.078
2.297
3.035
2.601
2.067
1.190
664
361

10.693
1.404
869
140

1.930

16

8

17

16

9

15

8

12

10

5

7

7

4

7

3

5

9

13

11

6

20

5

8

19

4

3

6

7

11

16

19

18

18

17

19

23

7

19

27

21

21

19

10

22

16

15

17

5

14

15

12

21

6

28

12

17

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Van HarinxmakanaalFINAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION
19th Ladies World Championship Coarse Angling

Time

14:46:40
President of Jury



Class.
(final)

Competitor  Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Total)

Placing
(1st day / 2nd day)

Weight
(total)

Weight
(best)

Fish
(total)

Nr.
(tot.)

Legs
played

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Pickering
Gordeeva
Hubak
Gottwald
Kowalska
Abbot
Vermeulen
Turrini
Stargl
Pollastri
Radanovic
Kovács
Drgas
Driemel
Erdmann
Snellman
Siles Álvares
Bloch
Ignatenko
Parise
Simões
Visciglia
Rodríguez Salam
Paavilainen
Lauvaux
Turkovic
Delien
Carvalho

Emma
Elena
Natalija
Marta
Kamila Justa
Julie
Loraine
Silvina
Suzana
Simona
Vesna
Hajnalka
Joanna
Marjana
Lisa Marie
Sarianne
Ma Teresa
Steffi
Julia
Lucie
Ana
Veronica
Isabel
Liisa
Michèle
Marija
Sandra
Teresa

England
Russia
Croatia
Poland
Poland
England
Netherland
Italy
Croatia
Italy
Croatia
Hungary
Poland
Germany
Germany
Finland
Spain
Germany
Russia
France
Portugal
Italy
Spain
Finland
Belgium
Croatia
Belgium
Portugal

14,0
15,0
15,0
15,0
16,0
16,0
16,0
16,0
17,0
17,0
17,0
17,0
17,5
17,5
18,0
18,0
18,0
19,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
20,5
21,0
22,0
22,0
22,0

7 - 7

1 -14

6 - 9

8 - 7

12 - 4

3 -13

3 -13

4 -12

10 - 7

8 - 9

12 - 5

5 -12

11½- 6

11½- 6

13 - 5

14 - 4

8 -10

4 -15

15 - 5

9 -11

8 -12

10 -10

5 -15

12½- 8

7 -14

14 - 8

12 -10

11 -11

514
1.548
417
411

2.735
603
589
345

2.120
1.194
740
513

2.423
836

2.621
2.314
179
213

2.450
1.031
849
266
169
265
268

1.304
1.253
771

401
1.419
285
298

2.735
546
298
271

2.026
1.112
740
325

2.422
835

2.610
2.314
129
198

2.450
989
797
201
169
265
213

1.304
1.237
729

13

5

5

16

5

11

11

2

4

7

1

3

6

4

6

3

3

5

5

6

4

6

2

3

6

2

5

5

24

23

7

9

15

14

12

12

20

19

18

12

23

23

5

18

16

16

15

20

8

22

8

21

18

24

18

26

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

 

Netherland Federation

 

Van HarinxmakanaalFINAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION
19th Ladies World Championship Coarse Angling

Time

14:46:40
President of Jury



Class.
(final)

Competitor  Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Total)

Placing
(1st day / 2nd day)

Weight
(total)

Weight
(best)

Fish
(total)

Nr.
(tot.)

Legs
played

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Balcerek
Puchades Simó
Mertens
Koivisto
Ivancsó
Hunyadi
Novotna
Devecseriné Rim
Vetikko
Schulz
lsokorpi
Gulis
Goedhardt
Nervet
Kleynhans
Siekiera
Nadan
Sim
Snyman
Krijgsman
Bartosiewicz
Ribeiro
Remenaric
Perkins
Pinto
Gordo López
Almecija Rodríg

Agnieszka
Ma Carmen
Sarina
Stina
Zsuzsa
Adrienn
Pavlina
Noémi
Jaana
Alex
Riitta
Jadranka
Kaylee
Pauline
Elsa
Olga
Valérie
Samantha
Carol
Melissa
Ewelina
Raquel
Marija
Sammie
Paula
Isabel
Ma Carmen

Poland
Spain
Belgium
Finland
Hungary
Hungary
Czech Republic
Hungary
Finland
Germany
Finland
Croatia
Netherland
France
South-Africa
Poland
France
England
South-Africa
Netherland
Poland
Portugal
Croatia
England
Portugal
Spain
Spain

23,0
23,0
23,0
24,0
24,5
25,0
25,0
26,0
26,0
26,5
29,0
18,0
19,0
19,0
20,0
22,0
25,0
26,0
26,0
27,5
27,5
27,5
27,5
28,5
29,5
29,5
30,0

12 -11

12 -11

9 -14

9 -15

12½-12

12 -13

12 -13

14 -12

12 -14

13½-13

14½-14½

15 - 3

15 - 4

15 - 4

15 - 5

15 - 7

10 -15

15 -11

11 -15

12½-15

12½-15

12½-15

12½-15

13½-15

15 -14½

14½-15

15 -15

144
97
56

131
79

134
16

683
69

197
0

4.527
1.202
1.034
2.043
1.634

16
229
87
0
0
0
0

28
0
0

52

91
97
33

131
79

134
16

683
69

169
0

4.527
1.202
1.034
2.043
1.634

16
229
87
0
0
0
0

28
0
0

52

7

1

4

1

1

1

1

6

1

3

0

12

7

2

9

8

2

3

1

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

5

12

21

8

15

15

20

16

14

9

9

18

9

13

10

1

5

2

7

2

15

14

11

2

9

5

4

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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Van HarinxmakanaalFINAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION
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Time
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Class.
(by day)

Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Team Tot.)

Penalties

(competitors)

Weight
(Team total)

Fishes

(total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

South-Africa

Czech Republic

France

Croatia

Italy

Poland

Netherland

England

Belgium

Germany

Russia

Portugal

Hungary

Finland

Spain

21

22

26

32

34

35

36

43

44

45

45

47½

54

55½

60

3 - 3 - 3 - 5 - 7

1 - 1 - 1 - 6 -13

2 - 3 - 4 - 6 -11

3 - 5 - 7 - 8 - 9

1 - 2 - 9 -10 -12

4 - 6 - 7 - 7 -11

1 - 4 - 8 -10 -13

2 - 7 -10 -11 -13

2 - 4 -10 -14 -14

5 - 6 - 6 -13 -15

5 - 8 - 9 - 9 -14

2 - 8 -11 -12 -14½

5 -12 -12 -12 -13

4 - 8 -14 -14½-15

9 -10 -11 -15 -15

12.386

29.633

8.634

8.729

16.075

7.180

8.819

7.739

5.691

5.514

3.940

7.513

1.972

2.648

1.682

31

42

25

22

33

29

40

36

18

16

21

18

11

7

11

Date 26-08-2012 Leg nr. 2

TEAM CLASSIFICATION
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Van Harinxmakanaal

19th Ladies World Championship Coarse Angling

Time
14:44:49

President of Jury
Claudio Matteoli



Class.
(Day)

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Classification
by sector

Fishes Weight
(gr)

Back
Number

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Gresova

Marchiodi

Zahradkova

Audenaerd

Bacinova

Dagnall

Ferreira

Camporesi

Brocard

Windels

Gulis

Liebenberg

Hawryhuk

Lubbe

De Klerk

Kowalska

Weekers

Snellman

Goedhardt

Nervet

Erdmann

Ignatenko

Kleynhans

Gyulánszki

Radanovic

Novackova

Jana

Claudia

Klara

Ingeborg

Barbora

Helen

Virgínia

Milena

Emmeline

Sabine

Jadranka

Adele

Isabelle

Annetjie

Anneline

Kamila Justa

Tamara

Sarianne

Kaylee

Pauline

Lisa Marie

Julia

Elsa

Nikolett

Vesna

Marketa

Czech Republic

Italy

Czech Republic

Netherland

Czech Republic

England

Portugal

Italy

France

Belgium

Croatia

South-Africa

France

South-Africa

South-Africa

Poland

Belgium

Finland

Netherland

France

Germany

Russia

South-Africa

Hungary

Croatia

Czech Republic

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

6

14

19

16

12

7

9

9

5

5

3

12

12

11

5

3

5

6

3

7

2

5

5

9

2

1

4

12.998

10.693

9.982

4.520

4.153

6.302

4.731

3.995

2.912

1.607

4.527

4.430

3.035

2.768

1.078

2.735

2.601

2.314

1.202

1.034

2.610

2.450

2.043

888

740

2.484

1

8

15

15

4

11

2

14

13

13

9

3

7

11

12

10

5

13

13

10

4

14

1

6

10

12

Date 26-08-2012 Leg nr. 2
INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

 

Netherland Federation

 

Van Harinxmakanaal
19th Ladies World Championship Coarse Angling

Time
14:45:18 President of Jury



Class.
(Day)

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Classification
by sector

Fishes Weight
(gr)

Back
Number

Note

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Drgas

Beck

Driemel

Chauvot

Van Zanten

Stargl

Siekiera

Pickering

Gottwald

Mensink

Turkovic

Ferreira

Paavilainen

Koltcova

Vinals Redondo

Pollastri

Timoshkina

Eremina

Hubak

Delien

Groot

Locker

Visciglia

Siles Álvares

Parise

Carvalho

Joanna

Astrid

Marjana

Séverine

Jacqueline (J

Suzana

Olga

Emma

Marta

Chantal

Marija

Fátima

Liisa

Elena

Laia

Simona

Tatiana

Irina

Natalija

Sandra

Anja

Wendy

Veronica

Ma Teresa

Lucie

Teresa

Poland

Germany

Germany

France

South-Africa

Croatia

Poland

England

Poland

Netherland

Croatia

Portugal

Finland

Russia

Spain

Italy

Russia

Russia

Croatia

Belgium

Netherland

England

Italy

Spain

France

Portugal

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

5

5

3

3

2

3

8

11

7

6

2

2

3

5

3

6

2

6

4

4

6

10

2

2

4

4

2.422

1.885

835

664

2.067

2.026

1.634

401

298

1.930

1.304

1.256

265

243

1.404

1.112

869

249

132

1.237

876

750

201

129

989

729

12

8

14

4

1

9

5

9

7

7

10

2

14

8

5

10

15

6

2

3

4

11

15

3

15

12

Date 26-08-2012 Leg nr. 2
INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION
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Van Harinxmakanaal
19th Ladies World Championship Coarse Angling

Time
14:45:19 President of Jury



Class.
(Day)

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Classification
by sector

Fishes Weight
(gr)

Back
Number

Note

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Sim

Puchades Simó

Balcerek

Simões

Devecseriné Rim

Kovács

Ivancsó

Turrini

Vermeulen

Schulz

Hunyadi

Abbot

Novotna

Lauvaux

Gordeeva

Vetikko

Mertens

lsokorpi

Pinto

Almecija Rodríg

Bloch

Koivisto

Rodríguez Salam

Samantha

Ma Carmen

Agnieszka

Ana

Noémi

Hajnalka

Zsuzsa

Silvina

Loraine

Alex

Adrienn

Julie

Pavlina

Michèle

Elena

Jaana

Sarina

Riitta

Paula

Ma Carmen

Steffi

Stina

Isabel

England

Spain

Poland

Portugal

Hungary

Hungary

Hungary

Italy

Netherland

Germany

Hungary

England

Czech Republic

Belgium

Russia

Finland

Belgium

Finland

Portugal

Spain

Germany

Finland

Spain

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14½

14½

15

15

15

15

3

1

4

3

6

1

1

1

9

2

1

3

1

3

3

1

2

0

0

5

1

0

0

229

97

91

797

683

188

79

74

291

169

134

57

16

213

129

69

33

0

0

52

15

0

0

7

11

4

6

2

3

12

11

6

6

14

8

1

9

13

8

5

7

5

3

9

2

1

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Date 26-08-2012 Leg nr. 2
INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION
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Time
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Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team

(Nation)

Fish
Nr.

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

BACINOVA Barbora

CAMPORESI Milena

HAWRYHUK Isabelle

SNELLMAN Sarianne

KLEYNHANS Elsa

BECK Astrid

SIEKIERA Olga

TURKOVIC Marija

TIMOSHKINA Tatiana

LOCKER Wendy

CARVALHO Teresa

DEVECSERINÉ RIM Noémi

VERMEULEN Loraine

LAUVAUX Michèle

ALMECIJA RODRÍG Ma Carmen

Czech Republic

Italy

France

Finland

South-Africa

Germany

Poland

Croatia

Russia

England

Portugal

Hungary

Netherland

Belgium

Spain

7

5

11

3

9

5

8

2

2

10

4

6

9

3

5

4.153

3.995

3.035

2.314

2.043

1.885

1.634

1.304

869

750

729

683

291

213

52

4

14

7

13

1

8

5

10

15

11

12

2

6

9

3

Date 26-08-2012 Leg nr. 2 Sector A

 
Netherland Federation

 

Van Harinxmakanaal
19th Ladies World Championship Coarse Angling 

Time
14:27:04 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team

(Nation)

Fish
Nr.

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

GRESOVA Jana

FERREIRA Virgínia

LIEBENBERG Adele

GOEDHARDT Kaylee

RADANOVIC Vesna

CHAUVOT Séverine

GOTTWALD Marta

PAAVILAINEN Liisa

EREMINA Irina

VISCIGLIA Veronica

PUCHADES SIMÓ Ma Carmen

IVANCSÓ Zsuzsa

ABBOT Julie

MERTENS Sarina

BLOCH Steffi

Czech Republic

Portugal

South-Africa

Netherland

Croatia

France

Poland

Finland

Russia

Italy

Spain

Hungary

England

Belgium

Germany

14

9

12

7

1

3

7

3

6

2

1

1

3

2

1

12.998

4.731

4.430

1.202

740

664

298

265

249

201

97

79

57

33

15

1

2

3

13

10

4

7

14

6

15

11

12

8

5

9

Date 26-08-2012 Leg nr. 2 Sector B

 
Netherland Federation

 

Van Harinxmakanaal
19th Ladies World Championship Coarse Angling 

Time
14:36:31 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team

(Nation)

Fish
Nr.

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14,5

14,5

AUDENAERD Ingeborg

WINDELS Sabine

DE KLERK Anneline

NERVET Pauline

GYULÁNSZKI Nikolett

DRIEMEL Marjana

PICKERING Emma

KOLTCOVA Elena

HUBAK Natalija

SILES ÁLVARES Ma Teresa

BALCEREK Agnieszka

TURRINI Silvina

NOVOTNA Pavlina

PINTO Paula

LSOKORPI Riitta

Netherland

Belgium

South-Africa

France

Hungary

Germany

England

Russia

Croatia

Spain

Poland

Italy

Czech Republic

Portugal

Finland

12

3

3

2

2

3

11

5

4

2

4

1

1

0

0

4.520

1.607

1.078

1.034

888

835

401

243

132

129

91

74

16

0

0

C

C

15

13

12

10

6

14

9

8

2

3

4

11

1

5

7

Date 26-08-2012 Leg nr. 2 Sector C
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Van Harinxmakanaal
19th Ladies World Championship Coarse Angling 

Time
14:41:26 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team

(Nation)

Fish
Nr.

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

MARCHIODI Claudia

DAGNALL Helen

GULIS Jadranka

KOWALSKA Kamila Justa

ERDMANN Lisa Marie

NOVACKOVA Marketa

VAN ZANTEN Jacqueline (J

MENSINK Chantal

VINALS REDONDO Laia

DELIEN Sandra

PARISE Lucie

SIMÕES Ana

HUNYADI Adrienn

GORDEEVA Elena

KOIVISTO Stina

Italy

England

Croatia

Poland

Germany

Czech Republic

South-Africa

Netherland

Spain

Belgium

France

Portugal

Hungary

Russia

Finland

19

9

12

5

5

4

2

6

3

4

4

3

1

3

0

10.693

6.302

4.527

2.735

2.610

2.484

2.067

1.930

1.404

1.237

989

797

134

129

0 C

8

11

9

10

4

12

1

7

5

3

15

6

14

13

2

Date 26-08-2012 Leg nr. 2 Sector D
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14:33:04 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team

(Nation)

Fish
Nr.

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

ZAHRADKOVA Klara

BROCARD Emmeline

LUBBE Annetjie

WEEKERS Tamara

IGNATENKO Julia

DRGAS Joanna

STARGL Suzana

FERREIRA Fátima

POLLASTRI Simona

GROOT Anja

SIM Samantha

KOVÁCS Hajnalka

SCHULZ Alex

VETIKKO Jaana

RODRÍGUEZ SALAM Isabel

Czech Republic

France

South-Africa

Belgium

Russia

Poland

Croatia

Portugal

Italy

Netherland

England

Hungary

Germany

Finland

Spain

16

5

5

6

5

5

3

2

6

6

3

1

2

1

0

9.982

2.912

2.768

2.601

2.450

2.422

2.026

1.256

1.112

876

229

188

169

69

0 C

15

13

11

5

14

12

9

2

10

4

7

3

6

8

1

Date 26-08-2012 Leg nr. 2 Sector E
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Time
14:43:53 President of Jury


